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Mame

Csdvari Zita
Kiss Jeremids
Tamas Gergd
Kis Tamas
Géblyds Emma
kelemen Csaha
Malndr Timea
Zvekan Zend
Szabd Botond
Otvas Levente
Csikai Gabriella
Maohai Ambrus
Varga Johanna Fann
Szabo Zsanett
Miklos Dominik
Haag Hajnalka
Szalai Kevin
Szilaj Petra
Bardos Zalan
Herczeg Maté
Lovas Jazmin
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Rating Id

Birthday

16-07-2008
17-12-2009

2009

16-07-2009
17-10-2009
05-11-2008
21-07-2009
27-04-2009
11-05-2009
04-02-2010
07-11-2008
28-09-2009
18-01-2009
14-01-2009

2009

10-08-2008
12-12-2008
01-10-2008
26-11-2008

Gender Flags
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Buchholz

31.0
29.0
31.0
285
235
255
240
315
255
235
2210
275
26.5
220
19.0
17.0
29.0
220
21.0
20.5
21.0

Ps

24.0
25.0
24.0
19.0
2210
16.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
16.0
12.0
17.5
10.5
9.0

7.0

7.0

13.0
8.0

9.0
2.0



